
Prospective Bidders for Project RP‐1 Waste Wash Water Basin Pump Replacement Project (IFB‐JV‐20‐011)
Issued on 05/28/2020
Project Manager:  J. Spears
Bid Due on June 30, 2020  2:00 PM (Pacific)
Category:  91340
Exported on 06/27/2020
Engineer's Estitmate:  $560,000.00
Company Name Address Address 2 City State ZipCode Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Vendor Type
AToM Engineering Construction, Inc. 40410 Vista Rd Hemet CA 92544 United States Larry Boyer 951‐766‐2806 951‐658‐4937 estimating@atomengconst.com CADIR,WBE
Schuler Constructors, Inc 1760 Chicago Ave  Suite J15 Riverside CA 91876 United States Brian Sohl 951‐738‐9215 bids@schulerconstructors.com CADIR
SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395 Fallbrook CA 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760‐728‐1308 ext. 15 760‐728‐2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com CADIR
Davis Electric inc. 13556 douglast st. yucaipa CA 92399 United States russ cordell 909‐446‐0054 909‐446‐0366 russ@davis‐electric.com
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd. Long Beach CA 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com CADIR
CSI Electrical Contractors Inc. 10623 Fulton Wells Ave Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 United States Mike Denning 562‐946‐0700 ext. 231 562‐946‐0701 estimating@csielectric.com CADIR
Big Sky Electric, Inc. 310 McArthur Way Suite A Upland CA 91786 United States John Phillips 909‐694‐0432 jphillips@bigskyelectric.com CADIR
Southern Contracting Company 559 N. Twin Oaks Valley Rd. San Marcos CA 92069 United States Philip Waterman 760‐744‐0760 pwaterman@southerncontracting.com CADIR
Pascal & Ludwig Constructors 2049 E. Francis Street Ontario CA 91761 United States Sybil Zambardi 909‐947‐4631 909‐947‐4722 szambardi@pascalludwig.com
GSE Construction Company Inc. 7633 Southfront Road Suite 160 Livermoe CA 94551 United States Vina Ontiveros 925‐447‐0292 ext. 2672 925‐447‐0962 vontiveros@gseconstruction.com CADIR
Metro Builders & Engineers Group, Ltd. 2610 Avon St. Newport Beach CA 92663 United States Shelly Irvine 949‐515‐4350 ext. 23 949‐515‐4351 estimating@metrobuilders.com CADIR
Trinity Construction PO Box 246 Blue Jay CA 92317 United States Elyse Power 909‐337‐4301 info@trinityconstruction.us CADIR
Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399 Hemet  CA 92544 United States Tia Clark 951‐652‐6977 ext. 720 951‐652‐0855 estimating@genesisconst.com CADIR,WBE
Xylem Company 11161 Harrel Street Mira Loma CA 91752 United States Ricardo Guanio 951‐332‐3671 951‐332‐3679 ricardo.guanio@xyleminc.com
GCI Construction, Inc 1031 Calle Recodo  San Clemente CA 92673 United States Terry D. Gillespie 714‐957‐0233 ext. 1 714‐541‐148 tdg@gciconstruction.com
Technical Systems, Inc 2303 196th St. SW Lynnwood WA 98036 United States Brad Peistrup 425‐678‐4170 bradp@tsicontrols.com
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 10370 Commerce Center Drive Suite B‐200 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 United States Bree Scott 909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com CADIR
Humphrey Constructors 21314 Hideout Dr Diamond Bar CA 91765 United States Richard Humphrey 909‐635‐5945 909‐594‐0414 rich@hcon.us CADIR
J.R. Filanc Construction Company, Inc. 740 N Andreasen Dr Escondido CA 92029 United States Jeff Rangan 760‐444‐0572 jrangan@filanc.com CADIR
Tharsos Inc. 7839 University Ave.   La Mesa CA 91942 United States Michael lopez 619‐464‐1261 mlopez@tharsosinc.com DBE,CADIR

Scope:  The Work consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities, transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, install, commission, start up and deliver a complete and fully functional project in accordance with Bid Documents, which generally 
includes demolition and removal of existing pumps, piping and midlevel deck; installation of 3 dry pit submersible pumps and appurtenances, 1 sump pump, steel piping and appurtenances, and modification to existing MCC and PLC panel.


